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2016-2017 Officers  
 

President   Corey Spurlock c.spurlock13@gmail.com 
Vice President  Brandy Au  brandy.jensen.au@gmail.com  
Sgt-at-Arms   Anne West  acwest2@gmail.com 
Association Manager Carl Duble  carl.duble@spokaneusbc.com  
Asst. Assn. Manager Walt Utt  walt.utt@spokaneusbc.com 

 
 

2016-2017 Directors 
 

Director  Ken Armitage  kohltai@gmail.com 
Director  Austin Davis   adavis031990@gmail.com 
Director  Nick Diacogiannis  integriteescreenprinting@gmail.com 
Director  Jon Gaddis   jdiddy032003@yahoo.com 
Director  Jason Haight   jhhawksfan12@gmail.com   
Director  Fred Hines Jr.  fshinesjr5@gmail.com 
Director  Jalen Hines    jhines0139@gmail.com 
Director  Reid Javine   reid3004u@yahoo.com 
Director  Kathy Schilling  kathy.schilling.1@gmail.com 
Director  Kristie Schultz  kristieschultz@hotmail.com 
Director  Marvin Schultz   marv351c@hotmail.com 
Director  Zach Servatius  zrservatius3@hotmail.com 
Director 
Youth Director Hayley Cardinale 
Youth Director Cindie Snyder  cheering4strikes@aol.com 
Youth Director Krishel Spurlock  gramma93.ks@gmail.com 
Youth Director David Worthey 
Youth Director  
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2016-2017 Youth Leaders 
 

 

Chair    Cindie Snyder * cheering4strikes@aol.com 
Tourn. Manager  Cindie Snyder cheering4strikes@aol.com 
Tourn. Director  Carl Duble  carl.duble@spokaneusbc.com 

 

 

2016-2017 Youth Committee Members 
 

Dominic Archuleta  
Ken Armitage **  kohltai@gmail.com 
Brandy Au **   brandy.jensen.au@gmail.com 
Hayley Cardinale * 
Christina Egger  christinaegger1@yahoo.com 
Brendan Haight 
Fred Hines **   fshinesjr5@gmail.com 
Jessica Kittilstved 
Ami Meadows-Spurlock spurlock13@gmail.com 
James Murray  lindamurray76@hotmail.com 
Grace Remendowski 
Marvin Schultz **  marv351c@hotmail.com 
Kristie Schultz **  kristieschultz@hotmail.com 
Corey Spurlock **  c.spurlock13@gmail.com 
 
Justin Spurlock   
Krishel Spurlock *  gramma93.ks@gmail.com 
Anne West **   acwest2@gmail.com 
David Worthey *   
Nicholas Young 
Valerie Young  racefanmommy45@yahoo.com 

 
 
* Youth Directors on SCUSBC Board 
** Adult Board Members on Youth Committee 


